DON GRAY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
Electrical Wholesalers and Manufacturers Agents
312 PASCOE VALE RD, ESSENDON 3040
ph 9 326 2223  fax 9 326 2191
ABN 43 858 523 981
Don Gray Electrical Supplies P.O. Box 112, Essendon, 3040
STRAIGHT CORRUGATED CONDUIT
FITTINGS
CLIPSAL BRAND
COLOUR: GREY
PART NUMBER MALE THREAD LENGTH
279C16 16mm 30mm
279C20 20mm 35mm
279C25 25mm 39mm
279C32 32mm 41mm
279C40 40mm 53mm
279C50 50mm 57mm
CABLE-FLOW BRAND
COLOUR: GREY
PART NUMBER MALE THREAD LENGTH
PBF20SCA 20 47.5mm
PBF25SCA 25 51mm
PBF32SCA 32 55mm